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

w/walk-in closet, laundry room & more storage. Porch 

completely enclosed w/floor to ceiling windows. 

Covered side porch. Large parking area w/minimal 

steps to condo. All updates done. Additional storage 

under condo. Golf cart included! Call Rick at 859-

322-8302 or balde57@yahoo.com for photo tour. Can 

see anytime. We love this condo but are purchasing a 

larger one for our growing family at “The Bend”! 

 
 
 

 
 

                                           LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY 

           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 
 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 38 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 

Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the 
gate! 

 We live on the resort and will show units anytime,so please call! 

 

 

 FOR SALE: 2011 Yamaha Drive Golf Carts –  

 2- seater electric (48 volt) starting at $2550 each.  

Gas 2- seater carts, starting at $3500 each.  Have 

others with lights and rear seats. Contact Tim at  

513-226-1872 

 

 

 

FOR SALE by OWNER – 95-1  This unit has 

everything: lake view, newly decorated, new ‘fridge, 

W/D, commercial refrig. in storage area. Golf cart is 

included! Friendly neighbors up & down. Stone FP 

and flat screen TV make a great unit to relax in after a 

day on the lake or golf course. Call 513-236-2181 or 

email me at NRyan@equity.net to arrange a tour or 

see pics. $196,900 
 

 

Summertime is rapidly approaching and 

you are going to be lounging & sunning in 

the new loungers at the pool or enjoying 

the new tables & chairs under the 

pergola. These are the 2016 “Friends of 

Woodson Bend” projects.  Are you a 

Friend?  Owners, your $50 contribution 

makes projects like these happen.  Call 

Marcia (606) 561-5311 or email her at 
administration@woodsonbendresort.com 

to make your contribution! 

mailto:mark_gates@yahoo.com
mailto:balde57@yahoo.com
mailto:nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com
mailto:NRyan@equity.net
mailto:administration@woodsonbendresort.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WOODSON BEND CHURCH SERVICES 

 

We are excited to announce that Pastor Gordy 

Prather (the Minister of Science Hill Christian 

Church) will be returning again this summer to 

lead our non-denominational church services, at 

8:00 A.M., each Sunday, beginning on Memorial 

Day Weekend, Sunday, May 29.  His unique 

preaching style appeals to the kids as well as the 

grandparents, so be sure to bring the entire family!  

Worship services are held in the amphitheater, 

weather permitting; in case of rain, they are held in 

the library located in the Clubhouse.  All Woodson 

Bend residents and guests are invited to attend this 

very casual 30 minute worship service, hear an 

inspiring message, and make new friends. 

 

 

 

 

Woodson Bend owner 

and full-time resident since 1989! 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, please 

contact me at (606)305-1879 or email 

vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 

Thank you so much! 
 

 
 

2-1  Million Dollar Lake View!! Lower level with 1 BR & 1BA. 

Screened back porch w/electric fireplace and sliders. Front deck, off  

street parking. GREAT lake view. MLS #23182   $139,900 
 

7-4  Renovated lower level condo with 1BR and 2 BA.  Porch glassed in 

for additional living space. 3 electric FP, Pella windows & doors with 

plantation shutters. Near pool & clubhouse. MLS #23180    $114,900  
 

15-3  Upper level unit w/ 2 BD, 2BA. Renovated kitchen. Off street 

parking. On golf course, overlooks #5 green MLS #23414 $109,900 
 

19-1 Lower level w/ 3BR,2BA.  Newly renovated kitchen & stainless 

steel appliances. Core space & off street parking.. View of #6 green. 

Screened porch to watch golfers. MLS#22622  $139,900 
 

19-4 SOLD! 
 

21-3  Upper level w/2BR, 2BA. Renovated Kitchen w/lg island. Glassed 

in back porch. On #7 fairway. 2 golf carts included. MLS#22146 

$149,900 
 

21-4  Lower level condo with 2 BR and 1.5 BA. Updated Kitchen.  

Common area side porch and golf cart storage. Overlooks #7 tee and 

fairway.   MLS #10811   $102,900 
 

24-4 Lower level with 2BR, 2BA, newer Kitchen, HVAC to  porch plus 

sliders. W/D and handicapped assessable. A good buy $97,500  with 

furniture, appliances and golf cart included!  MLS #11343 
  

31-2 REDUCED! Upper level 2/2BR, 2BA. Updated kitchen. Porch 

sliders. Off street parking. MLS #20190 $89,900 
 

36-4  Lower level. 2BR, 2BA. Common area side deck & cart storage. 

Overlooks #2 & #3 fairways. Off street parking. MLS#23298 $115,900 
 

43-4  Lower level w/2BR, 1.5BA. Renovated Kitchen, common area side 

deck & storage. On cul-de-sac.  MLS #23681  $107,000 
 

44-3 Upper level w/3BR, 3BA, open living space, separate laundry. 

Screened porch. Core, 4 & 8’ expansions. Complete new interior in 2007. 

On cul-de-sac w/off street parking.  MLS#21401    $144,900 
 

44-4 SALE PENDING !!  
 

48-2 REDUCED! Upper level w/2BR, 1BA. Open floor plan. Sliders on 

screened porch. On cul-de-sac w/view of #8 fairway. Enjoy watching 

golfers & deer from your back porch!  MLS #22185    $79,900 
 

53-3 Upper level w/ 2BR, 3BA, open floor plan, renovated kitchen. Core 

plus 4’ & 8’ BR extensions. Screened porch w/sliders, separate heat & 

air. Across the street from Clubhouse.  MLS 20988   $146,900 
 

68-3  Upper level w/2BR, 2BA. Very nice updated kitchen & dining area. 

Stone Fireplace. Condo is core expanded. Convenient off street parking. 

MLS #21092  $134,900 
 

mailto:vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co


 

2016 Is The Year To Take 

Advantage Of Many Great 

Buys  
  WWEE””RREE  SSTTIILLLL  TTHHEE  BBEESSTT  RREEAALL  EESSTTAATTEE  CCOOMMPPAANNYY  ttoo  sseellll  yyoouurr  uunniitt!!  

LLIISSTT  WWIITTHH  LLAAKKEE  CCUUMMBBEERRLLAANNDD  RREEAALLTTYY  
AAVVAAIILLAABBLLEE  77  DDAAYYSS  AA  WWEEEEKK  TTOO  SSHHOOWW  CCOONNDDOOSS..    
WWEE  LLIIVVEE  OONN  TTHHEE  RREESSOORRTT  SSOO  WWEE  AARREE  RREEAADDIILLYY  

AAVVAAIILLAABBLLEE..  CCAALLLL  AANNYYTTIIMMEE!!  ((660066--227711--11000055  cceellll)) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

GOLF UNITS 1BR/1BA 

54-3  $59,900  NEW LISTING 

GOLF UNITS – 2BR/1BA   2nd bath can be added 

72-3, $81,900, newer HVAC, Kitchen & Bath 

                              31-4 $79,900               84-2, $119,900 HAS CORE SPACE  

GOLF UNITS 2BR – 2BA Remodeled kitchens and bathrooms All Good units 

Great Starter Units   59-3 $99,900 Great Deal    31-3, $99,900 

                 15-1 $113,500       21-2,  $114,900  Really Nice 

 56-4, 43-1,  $109,900 Really Nice 

    41-4, $121,500  NEW LISTING    86-3  $114,900      86-4  $123, 900    

61-1  $135,000  Can be 2, 3 or 4 bedroom NOT CORE EXPANDED  

 Glassed in porch.  MUST SEE  NEW LISTING 

 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR/2BA Great Buys 

   65-3  $114,900    84-4  $119.000   85-2   $125,500      

  28-4  $149,900 Highly upgraded. Beautiful, Easy access. 

52-3  $125,500 Core 1/2 finished. 

                                74-4  $149,900 PRICE LOWERED $20,000 

GOLF COURSE 2BR/2BA with Major Remodeling  

67-4  $163,900 Beautiful Glassed in Porch, Huge cart storage, Outstanding 

Unit  

 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 – 4 BR 

29-1  $179,900 (Reduced $5000.00) 

60-1  $139,900    67-2  $139,900 Very Nice  

 57-4  $139,900 (reduced $40,000)  Has big side PORCH 

52-2  $139,900 core space for 3rd Bath. Really Nice!! 

 53-2  $119,500 PRICE LOWERED  GLASSED IN PORCH  

 85-3  $164,900   2 Window Walls, Great view. Must See!! 

61-1  $135,000  Can be 2, 3 or 4 bedroom NOT CORE EXPANDED but 

Glassed in porch.  MUST SEE!!  NEW LISTING  

 

GOLF VIEW UNITS SOLD 17-4, 45-1, 84-3, 61-2, 57-1, 43-2, 41-3, 49-3, 60-3, 

65-4 

LAKEVIEW  3 BR, 2BA 
105-2  $192,500  NEWLISTING Glassed in porch Open floor Plan  

104-1  $195, 000  New listing, glassed porch  

LAKEVIEW Core expanded  or larger units– 2 or 3 BR 
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